Franklin League Softball Schedule 2018

Tues April 10

Ambherst at TF
Belchertown at Frontier
Ludlow at Greenfield
Pioneer at South Hadley
Mohawk at Holyoke
Mahar at Easthampton

Thurs April 12

Frontier at Amherst
Greenfield at Belchertown
Athol at Ludlow
Easthampton at Pioneer
South Hadley at Mohawk
Holyoke at Mahar

Mon April 16

Greenfield at Amherst
TF at Ludlow
Belchertown at Athol
Pioneer at Holyoke
Mahar at South Hadley
Mohawk at Easthampton

Wed April 18
Frontier at Ludlow
Belchertown at TF
Amherst at Athol

Fri April 20
TF at Athol

Frontier at Mahar
Greenfield at Mohawk



Tues April 24

TF at Greenfield
Athol at Frontier
Pioneer at Mahar

Thurs April 26
Frontier at TF
Greenfield at Athol
Mohawk at Pioneer

Mon April 30

Mahar at TF

Frontier at Mohawk
Greenfield at Pioneer

Wed May 2
TF at Mohawk

Pioneer at Frontier
Athol at Mahar

Fri May 4
TF at Pioneer

Mahar at Greenfield
Mohawk at Athol

Mon May 7
Frontier at Greenfield

Pioneer at Athol
Mahar at Mohawk

Wed May 9
Athol at TF

Mahar at Frontier
Mohawk at Greenfield



Fri May 11
Greenfield at TF

Frontier at Athol
Mahar at Pioneer

Mon May 14
TF at Frontier
Athol at Greenfield
Pioneer at Mohawk

Wed May 16

TF at Mahar
Mohawk at Frontier
Pioneer at Greenfield

Fri May 18
Mohawk at TF

Frontier at Pioneer
Mahar at Athol

Tues May 22
Pioneer at TF
Greenfield at Mahar
Athol at Mohawk

Thurs May 24
Greenfield at Frontier
Athol at Pioneer
Mohawk at Mahar




